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General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.39% (0.04)

AUO000000AUI4
AUI

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

795 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

10.26 AUD (2,973)
10.33 AUD (960)
10.30 AUD

10.31 AUD

10.27 AUD

10.26 AUD
10.29365 AUD
38,934
400,772.95
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Futures and Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000AUI4&ID_NOTATION=27960
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=933d63d875395e09f6791e639178a2623c362e55717dd88e203933f4c7091bab&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f301eb271f4829eb3&time=1720837859&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90b955c25a97a7805d995c2e8ad35b57a5ce9cae71b1d5093801696b6e102746&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2f0df660adc6cc39a&time=1720837859&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3960185b65fe5892af235bf6d72717b90f41b5a4f10724869bae51dd526e583e&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=952ab743b1ecb5d17&time=1720837859&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5987d00e38d213907b7fb0e087b4bb7a71010d2fa6217c1c82bab0a1fdaf0331&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b8af695caf972d557&time=1720837859&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f102dbd3a243f0e08dce465624d78d88c23167372170520a419bc2dab5da8e71&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c41d33f07533b9ba9&time=1720837859&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
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General attributes Mﬁ # l|| r‘ Hil I|| "Ill'ﬁ)‘i
ISIN AU000000AUI4 !J ’ 4
Symbol AUI 9.00 .ﬁ
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD lliyﬁ
Sector Energy / Commodities 800 ‘ Hﬁf
Security type Stock ,.4
Market cap 795 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES 7 00
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.26 AUD (2,973) 2020 2021 2022 2024
Ask (Ask size) 10.33 AUD (960)
Open 10.30 AUD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 10.31 AUD Source: FactSet
Low 10.27 AUD
Close (prev. day) 10.26 AUD
VWAP 10.29365 AUD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 38,934 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 10.30 AUD (17,179
Trading volume 400,772.95 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 10.35 AUD (29,387
Number of trades B5) @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 10.22 AUD (42,534

Last size

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

9.96 AUD (30,736
10.55 AUD (2024/04/09

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

9.79 AUD (2024/02/22
10.55 AUD (2024/04/09
9.30 AUD (2023/10/31

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +0.98% +6.08% +3.10%
Perf (abs.) +0.10 +0.59 +0.31

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Beta 0.18 0.27 0.31 All listings for AUSTRALIAN UNITED INVESTMENT CO ORD NPV
Volatility 7.91 10.17 11.54 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 10.30 AUD 0.40 35
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=27960

AUSTRALIAN UNITED INVESTMENT CO ORD NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

DACIAN
GOLD

Contact Details
DACIAN GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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